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Development of a Powered Wheelchair for Overcoming Variations in Ground Level

Mitsuo YAMAMOTO, Kazuyasu MIZUNO, Kaneyoshi MIZUNO and Isamu KOTANI

1100mm 650mm

600mm 265mm

*1

*2

550mm 106Kg
150mm 100mm
1100mm 550mm 650mm

106Kg

250mm 150mm

@

Q)



H8/3048

@ (b)

ON-OFF

30ms

12V 28AH ms
24V

40

— =

A




I+

I+

ON

OFF

2000
1500

1000 -+

500

-500

-1000

I+




ON

100mm
150mm 150mm
450mm
150mm

0.5

@
@

®

(1999)

JIS

65(7) 1030 1999
JIS T9203

H8/3048



